Numbers to Word Equivalents - Decimals

Write the number in
words

0.882

eight hundred and
eighty-two tenths

two and six hundred and forty-
six thousandths

eight and eight hundred and
twenty thousandths

eight hundred and
eighty-two thousandths
eight hundred and eighty-two

ten-thousandths

eighty-eight and two hundred
thousandths

1 A

B

C

D

E

[...]

one hundred and fifty-
five thousandths

one and seven hundred and
five thousandths

one and five hundred and fifty
thousandths

one hundred and fifty-
five hundredths

one hundred and fifty-
five tenths

5 A

B

C

D

E

F

Write the number in
words

0.713

seven hundred and
thirteen tenths

three and five hundred and
sixty-five thousandths

five and seven hundred and
four thousandths

four and nine hundred and
ninety-one thousandths

seven hundred and
thirteen thousandths

seven hundred and thirteen
ten-thousandths

6 A

B

C

D

E

F

Write the number in
words

0.411

four hundred and eleven
thousandths

four hundred and eleven
tenths

four hundred and eleven
ten-thousandths

four hundred and eleven
hundredths

four and one hundred
and ten thousandths

two and fifty-five
thousandths

7 A

B

C

D

E

F

Write the number in
words

0.961

nine hundred and sixty-
one tenths

nine and six hundred
and ten thousandths

nine hundred and sixty-one
ten-thousandths

nine hundred and sixty-
one thousandths

ten and five hundred and
seventy-one thousandths

eight and six hundred and
forty-nine thousandths

8 A

B

C

D

E